
                                                   

Bar Nibbles
Sandwiches &

The Clubhouse is not a completely allergen free environment. We do however aim to minimise the risk of exposure 

and therefore if you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to 

assist you when placing your order.

£8.00
£8.50
£9.00

Bar Nibbles
Homemade soup of the day, with a warm bread roll
Honey, mustard glazed chipolatas
Beetroot houmous, grilled lebanese flatbread

French fries Triple cooked chips£5.00 £5.00

Prawn gratin, tomato sauce, garlic herb crumb, grilled 

sourdough
Fried whitebait garlic & dill mayo
Baked Camembert to share, rosemary, maple syrup, chilli 

jam, sourdough bread

£10.50

£9.50
£16.50

Sides

Sandwiches
all served with fries and a salad garnish

The Clubhouse of grilled chicken, bacon, egg mayo, 

tomato, gem lettuce
Steak baguette, caramelized onion, mustard mayo
Fish finger ciabatta, tartare, tomato, gem lettuce
Croque Madame of melted cheese, ham, toasted bread, 

fried egg
Chicken Caesar wrap, in Lebanese flatbread

£15.00

£15.00
£13.00
£15.00

£14.00

Baileys Hot Chocolate £9.00
Mocha

Double Espresso £3.75

Galaxy Hot Chocolate £3.75

£3.75

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£3.00
£3.00

English Breakfast
Decafinated Black Tea
Earl Grey

Lemongrass & Ginger
Chamomile

Teas, Coffees &
Hot Drinks

The Clubhouse is not a completely allergen free environment. We do however aim to minimise the risk of exposure 

and therefore if you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to 

assist you when placing your order.

£3.00

Flat White £3.75

Coffees
Americano

Peppermint £3.00

Green £3.00

Teas

£3.75

Espresso

Hot Chocolates

£3.25

Latte £3.75

Cappuccino £3.75

Macchiato


