# Sandwiches & Bar Nibbles



THE MELBOURNE CLUB

### **Sandwiches**

all served with fries and a salad garnish

The Clubhouse of grilled chicken, bacon, egg mayo,	<b>丸15.00</b>
tomato, gem lettuce	
Steak baguette, caramelized onion, mustard mayo	£15.00
Fish finger ciabatta, tartare, tomato, gem lettuce	£13.00
Croque Madame of melted cheese, ham, toasted brea	ad, £15.00
fried egg	
Chicken Caesar wrap, in Lebanese flatbread	£14.00

# **Bar Nibbles**

Homemade soup of the day, with a warm bread roll	€8.00
Honey, mustard glazed chipolatas	£8.50
Beetroot houmous, grilled lebanese flatbread	£9.00
Prawn gratin, tomato sauce, garlic herb crumb, grilled	£10.50
sourdough	
Fried whitebait garlic & dill mayo	£9.50
Baked Camembert to share, rosemary, maple syrup, chilli	£16.50
jam, sourdough bread	

# **Sides**

French fries £5.00 Triple cooked chips £5.00

The Clubhouse is not a completely allergen free environment. We do however aim to minimise the risk of exposure and therefore if you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you when placing your order.

# Teas, Coffees &



# **Hot Drinks**

M E L B O U R N E C L U B

#### **Teas**

English Breakfast	€3.00
Decafinated Black Tea	£3.00
Earl Grey	£3.00
Peppermint	£3.00
Green	£3.00
Lemongrass & Ginger	£3.00
Chamomile	£3.00

## **Coffees**

£3.25
£3.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
€3.75
£3.75

# **Hot Chocolates**

Galaxy Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Mocha	€3.75
Baileys Hot Chocolate	£9.00

The Clubhouse is not a completely allergen free environment. We do however aim to minimise the risk of exposure and therefore if you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you when placing your order.